
Date Subject Board Session

Length 

(mins)

TBA Art A2 15 Hour Exam PEARSON All day 15 hours

Mon 29 April - Fri 03 

May Art BTEC Yr 12 Set Task 1 PEARSON AM 180

Mon 29 April L3 Finance CeFS Unit 2 Part A  LIBF AM 45

Weds 01 May L3 Finance DipFS Unit 4 Part A  LIBF AM 60

Fri 03 May

Childcare - BTEC Set Task - 

31598 PEARSON AM 180

Tues 07 May

L3 Finance - CeFS & DipFS - 

Unit 2/4 Part B LIBF AM 105/120

Tues 07 May Law BTEC Set Task - 20168 PEARSON AM 90
Mon 13 May - Fri 17 

May Art BTEC Yr 12 Set Task 2 PEARSON AM 210

Mon 13 May Economics - AS - P1 AQA AM 90

English Language - AS - P1 AQA AM 90

L2 IT - Cambridge Technical - P1 OCR AM 45
L3 IT - Cambridge Technical - 

Unit1 OCR AM 90

Law BTEC Set Task - 20170 PEARSON AM 90
Spanish AS - P1 - Listening, 

Reading and Writing AQA AM 105

Psychology - AS - P1 AQA PM 90

Further Maths - AS - P1 PEARSON PM 100

Tues 14 May Sociology - AS - P1 AQA AM 90

Russian AS - P1 PEARSON PM 105

Weds 15 May Maths - AS - P1 PEARSON AM 120

English Language - AS - P2 AQA AM 90
Health & Social Care BTEC - 

31490 PEARSON AM 90

Portuguese - AS OCR PM 150

Thurs 16 May Economics - AS - P2 AQA AM 90
L3 IT - Cambridge Technical - 

Unit2 OCR AM 90

Further Maths - AS - P2 PEARSON PM 100

Russian AS - P2 PEARSON PM 100
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Psychology - AS - P2 AQA PM 90

Fri 17 May Business Studies - AS - P1 AQA PM 90

Spanish AS - P2 - Writing AQA PM 90

Mon 20 May L2 IT - Cambridge Technical - P2 OCR AM 60

Economics - A2 - P1 AQA AM 120

English Language - A2 - P1 AQA AM 150

Sociology - AS - P2 AQA AM 90

Physics - A2 - P1 PEARSON PM 105

L3 Criminology WJEC PM 90

Psychology  - A2 - P1 AQA PM 120

Tues 21 May

Maths GCSE Resit - P1 - Non 

Calculator AQA AM 90

Computer Science - AS - P1 AQA AM 105

History - A2 - P1 PEARSON PM 135
L3 IT - Cambridge Technical - 

Unit3 OCR PM 60

Weds 22 May Maths - AS - P2 PEARSON AM 75

Polish - AS AQA AM 150

Sociology - A2 - P1 AQA AM 120
Health & Social Care BTEC - 

31491 PEARSON AM 90

Geography - A2 - P1 PEARSON PM 135

Thurs 23 May Economics - A2 - P2 AQA AM 120

English Literature - A2 - P1 EDUQAS PM 120

Business Studies - AS - P2 AQA PM 90

Fri 24 May Physics - A2 - P2 PEARSON AM 105

Business Studies - A2 - P1 AQA AM 120

Computer Science AS - P2 AQA AM 90

Mon 03 June Computer Science - A2 - P1 AQA AM 150

English Literature - A2 - P2 EDUQAS AM 120

Business Studies - A2 - P2 AQA PM 120

Physics - A2 - P3 PEARSON PM 150

Tues 04 June

English Language GCSE Resit - 

P1 AQA AM 105

Economics - A2 - P3 AQA AM 120
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English Language - A2 - P2 AQA AM 150

Chemistry - A2 - P1 PEARSON PM 105

Sociology - A2 - P2 AQA PM 120

Weds 05 June Maths - A2 - P1 PEARSON AM 120

Polish - A2 AQA AM 180

History - A2 - P2 PEARSON PM 90

Portuguese - A2 OCR PM 165

Thurs 06 June Biology - A2 - P1 PEARSON AM 105

Childcare - BTEC - 31597 PEARSON AM 105
Maths GCSE Resit - P2 - 

Calculator AQA AM 90

Geography - A2 - P2 PEARSON PM 135

Fri 07 June

English Language GCSE Resit - 

P2 AQA AM 105

Business Studies - A2 - P3 AQA AM 120

Psychology  - A2 - P2 AQA PM 120

Mon 10 June

L3 Finance CeFS Unit 2 Part A 

resit LIBF AM 45

Arabic - AS PEARSON PM 165

Tues 11 June

Maths GCSE Resit - P3 - 

Calculator AQA AM 90

Computer Science - A2 - P2 AQA AM 150

English Literature - A2 - P3 EDUQAS PM 120

Chemistry - A2 - P2 PEARSON PM 105

Weds 12 June Sociology - A2 - P3 AQA AM 120
L3 Finance DipFS Unit 4 Part A 

resit LIBF AM 60

Italian - A2 - P1 PEARSON AM 120

Maths - A2 - P2 PEARSON AM 120

History - A2 - P3 PEARSON AM 135

Thurs 13 June Biology - A2 - P2 PEARSON AM 105

Arabic - A2 PEARSON AM 180

French - A2 - P1 AQA PM 150

Geography - A2 - P3 PEARSON PM 135

Fri 14 June Psychology  - A2 - P3 AQA AM 120

Maths - A2 - P3 PEARSON PM 120
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Mon 17 June French A2 - P2 AQA AM 120

Biology - A2 - P3 PEARSON AM 150

Tues 18 June Italian - A2 - P2 PEARSON PM 160

Weds 19 June Chemistry - A2 - P3 PEARSON AM 150

Thurs 20 June Russian - A2 - P1 PEARSON PM 160

Fri 21 June

Finance - CeFS & DipFS - 

Unit 2/4 Part B resit LIBF AM 105/120

Mon 24 June Russian - A2 - P2 PEARSON AM 120

Fri 05 Jul

Thurs 22 Aug GCSE/L2 Results

Thurs 15 Aug A2 Results

Thurs 15 Aug AS Results

8.30am - 10.30am

8.30am - 9.30am

9.30am - 10.30am

Post 16 Leavers Event










